AQUATLON
CZECHTRISERIES

Aquatlon Praha, Praha 11 (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2016) - Celkové, 09.04.2016 —.m

2016

# Jméno Zems& Klub Cas Plavani B&h
1 Vaclavik Filip (1995) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:21:24,00 00:04:33,00(6) 00:16:51,00(4)
2 Jasensky Lukas (1992) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:21:50,00 00:04:43,00(8) 00:17:07,00(5)
3 Zahradnik Stépén (1997) CzE Trisk ¢B 00:21:52,00 00:04:19,00(1) 00:17:33,00(10)
4 Jurica Josef (1998) CZE CzechTRI K. Team 00:21:59,00 00:04:33,00(4) 00:17:26,00(7)
5 Gaisl Lubos (1985) CZE 00:22:02,00 00:05:47,00(41) 00:16:15,00(1)
6 Schoval FrantiSek (1988) CZE Elab 00:22:04,00 00:05:23,00(26) 00:16:41,00(2)
7 Krétky $t&pan (1995) CZE SK Kola Visek z.s. 00:22:08,00 00:04:47,00(10) 00:17:21,00(6)
8 Koblizek Simon (1999) CZE SBR TT Ustf nad Labem 00:22:30,00 00:04:31,00(3) 00:17:59,00(14)
9 Patak Pavel (1971) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzeri 00:22:36,00 00:04:35,00(7) 00:18:01,00(15)
10 Slajs Petr (1990) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzeri 00:22:39,00 00:04:31,00(2) 00:18:08,00(17)
11 Noah Daniel (1984) USA SK Kola Visek 00:23:02,00 00:06:11,00(49) 00:16:51,00(3)
12 Houra Tomas (1996) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:23:06,00 00:05:22,00(25) 00:17:44,00(12)
13 Kes| Ji¥i (1995) CzE USK Akademik Cheb 00:23:12,00 00:05:44,00(38) 00:17:28,00(9)
14 Nekoranec Matéj (1997) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:23:15,00 00:05:48,00(42) 00:17:27,00(8)
15 Teply Ondfej (1978) CZE HISPORT Team 00:23:22,00 00:05:42,00(37) 00:17:40,00(11)
16 Walter Jan (1992) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pogernice 00:23:32,00 00:05:30,00(32) 00:18:02,00(16)
17 Pavelka Marek (1988) CZE CzechTRI K. Team 00:23:35,00 00:05:09,00(16) 00:18:26,00(21)
18 Pefinka Filip (1988) CZE IndividudIni 00:23:45,00 00:05:56,00(44) 00:17:49,00(13)
19 Batkova Pavlina (1984) CZE Kerberos 00:23:45,00 00:04:55,00(11) 00:18:50,00(26)
20 Srch Jiti (1998) CZE Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri) 00:23:54,00 00:05:08,00(15) 00:18:46,00(24)
21 Leszkow David (2000) CZE Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri) 00:23:59,00 00:05:10,00(19) 00:18:49,00(25)
22 CihlaF Zdislav (1964) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:24:10,00 00:05:35,00(34) 00:18:35,00(23)
23 Hajek Tomas (2000) CZE JPK AXIS 00:24:28,00 00:05:03,00(14) 00:19:25,00(30)
24 Rehula Jakub (1999) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzeri 00:24:30,00 00:04:33,00(5) 00:19:57,00(36)
25 Mecko Peter (1987) SVK Elab 00:24:31,00 00:05:27,00(28) 00:19:04,00(29)
26 Hrase Zbynék (1974) CZE Endurance Lab Team, z.s. 00:24:37,00 00:04:56,00(12) 00:19:41,00(32)
27 Pekérek Lukas (1997) CZE Lawi Sport Team z.s. 00:24:40,00 00:06:09,00(48) 00:18:31,00(22)
28 Materna Jan (1971) CZE 00:24:43,00 00:05:44,00(39) 00:18:59,00(28)
29 Bélinova Natalie (2000) CZE TJ BIZU JABLONEC 00:24:46,00 00:05:10,00(20) 00:19:36,00(31)
30 Korous Martin (1974) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:24:49,00 00:06:27,00(54) 00:18:22,00(20)
31 Glaser Vaclav (1970) CZE CTC FORT SMC Ustf nad Orlici 00:25:01,00 00:05:17,00(24) 00:19:44,00(34)
32 Kolomaznik Jan (1999) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:25:02,00 00:05:01,00(13) 00:20:01,00(38)
33 Mysicka David (1998) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:25:08,00 00:05:09,00(17) 00:19:59,00(37)
34 Zelena Eligka (1998) CZE SOPKo 00:25:12,00 00:04:46,00(9) 00:20:26,00(44)
35 Piémanova Zuzana (1999) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:25:23,00 00:05:12,00(22) 00:20:11,00(41)
36 Heidrichova Anna (1999) CZE TJ BIZU JABLONEC 00:25:46,00 00:05:27,00(29) 00:20:19,00(43)
37 Ryashko Boris (1974) CZE DHL ITS running club 00:25:51,00 00:07:42,00(69) 00:18:09,00(18)

38 CihlaF Jan (1970) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:25:53,00 00:07:36,00(66) 00:18:17,00(19)
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Gregora Jan (2000)
Jelinek Stépan (1978)
Schovalova Tereza (1994)
Novak Franti$ek (1998)
Hejtikova Gabriela (1981)
Blaha Jiti (1976)
Kmoni¢kova Pavla (2000)
Wohlgemuth Lukas (1984)
Baca Jan (1976)

Kéra Pavel (1974)
Kahuda Jifi (2000)
Kostélova Kristyna (2000)
Bily Zdenék (1976)
Holeéek Petr (1961)
Pokorna Pavlina (2000)
Stuchl Jindfich (1974)
Téborska Lenka (1999)
Kot&3ovcova Pavla (2000)
Podlahova Aneta (1994)
Fiala Ale$ (1966)

Cerny Vladimir (1981)
Kleiberova Natalie (1999)
Sklenarova Petra (1987)
Tepld Jana (1979)
Hronova Markéta (1990)
Kot&3ovcova Anna (1996)
Kirsch Radomir (1975)
Sykorova Radka (1982)
Plasil Matéj (1999)
Trnéna Katerina (1978)
Svejda Jan (1964)
Meckova Zuzana (1988)
Holankova Kristina (1999)
Havelkové Veronika (1998)
Neuman Jan (1965)

Kalis Premysl (1952)
Kounovské Veronika (1999)
Polansky Petr (1972)
Souckova Zuzana (1954)
Duskova Zorka (1973)
Boketta Bernd (1965)
Nejedly Jakub (1999)
Ondraskové Adriana (2000)
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TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
BKP

Elab

CzechTRI K. Team

CzechTRI K. Team

Loko Trutnov

Sumavsky triatlon (3uTri)
SK Slavia Praha

Elab

SKI CLUB Brandys n.L., z.s.
Individualni

TJBIZU JBC

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TCV Jindfichidv Hradec

SK Slavia Praha

Holecbekele

SOP Kolin

CzechTRI K. Team
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Loko Trutnov

TJ) Sokol Senohraby
IndividudIni

PLAF Ri¢any

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Individualni
neni

SK Slavia Praha

SK Slavia Praha
TCV lJindfichlv Hradec

00:26:04,00
00:26:12,00
00:26:18,00
00:26:26,00
00:26:38,00
00:26:49,00
00:26:49,00
00:26:53,00
00:26:58,00
00:27:06,00
00:27:13,00
00:27:32,00
00:27:46,00
00:27:50,00
00:27:50,00
00:28:18,00
00:28:21,00
00:28:28,00
00:28:37,00
00:28:50,00
00:28:55,00
00:28:58,00
00:29:08,00
00:29:21,00
00:29:30,00
00:29:31,00
00:29:40,00
00:29:59,00
00:30:01,00
00:30:59,00
00:31:27,00
00:31:30,00
00:32:06,00
00:32:39,00
00:32:54,00
00:34:22,00
00:35:19,00
00:38:00,00
00:39:40,00

00:07:11,00(63)
00:06:30,00(56)
00:05:30,00(31)
00:06:31,00(57)
00:06:24,00(52)
00:06:03,00(47)
00:05:23,00(27)
00:06:12,00(50)
00:06:49,00(60)
00:05:29,00(30)
00:05:49,00(43)
00:05:42,00(35)
00:06:41,00(58)
00:06:17,00(51)
00:05:10,00(18)
00:07:29,00(64)
00:05:12,00(21)
00:05:16,00(23)
00:05:42,00(36)
00:06:27,00(53)
00:06:27,00(55)
00:05:44,00(40)
00:08:16,00(72)
00:07:08,00(62)
00:07:08,00(61)
00:05:34,00(33)
00:07:58,00(71)
00:09:48,00(76)
00:07:49,00(70)
00:06:00,00(46)
00:07:40,00(68)
00:07:39,00(67)
00:05:57,00(45)
00:06:46,00(59)
00:08:53,00(73)
00:10:25,00(77)
00:09:04,00(74)
00:09:22,00(75)
00:07:33,00(65)
00:10:29,00()
00:04:58,00()
00:05:22,00()

00:18:53,00(27)
00:19:42,00(33)
00:20:48,00(47)
00:19:55,00(35)
00:20:14,00(42)
00:20:46,00(46)
00:21:26,00(52)
00:20:41,00(45)
00:20:09,00(39)
00:21:37,00(54)
00:21:24,00(51)
00:21:50,00(56)
00:21:05,00(50)
00:21:33,00(53)
00:22:40,00(62)
00:20:49,00(48)
00:23:09,00(64)
00:23:12,00(65)
00:22:55,00(63)
00:22:23,00(60)
00:22:28,00(61)
00:23:14,00(66)
00:20:52,00(49)
00:22:13,00(58)
00:22:22,00(59)
00:23:57,00(70)
00:21:42,00(55)
00:20:11,00(40)
00:22:12,00(57)
00:24:59,00(72)
00:23:47,00(67)
00:23:51,00(68)
00:26:09,00(74)
00:25:53,00(73)
00:24:01,00(71)
00:23:57,00(69)
00:26:15,00(75)
00:28:38,00(76)
00:32:07,00(77)
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