

Aquatlon Praha, Praha 11 (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2016) - Celkově, 09.04.2016



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Václavík Filip (1995)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:21:24,00	00:04:33,00(6)	00:16:51,00(4)
2	Jasenský Lukáš (1992)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:21:50,00	00:04:43,00(8)	00:17:07,00(5)
3	Zahradník Štěpán (1997)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:21:52,00	00:04:19,00(1)	00:17:33,00(10)
4	Jurica Josef (1998)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:21:59,00	00:04:33,00(4)	00:17:26,00(7)
5	Gaisl Luboš (1985)	CZE		00:22:02,00	00:05:47,00(41)	00:16:15,00(1)
6	Schoval František (1988)	CZE	Elab	00:22:04,00	00:05:23,00(26)	00:16:41,00(2)
7	Krátký Štěpán (1995)	CZE	SK Kola Víšek z.s.	00:22:08,00	00:04:47,00(10)	00:17:21,00(6)
8	Kobližek Šimon (1999)	CZE	SBR TT Ústí nad Labem	00:22:30,00	00:04:31,00(3)	00:17:59,00(14)
9	Paták Pavel (1971)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:22:36,00	00:04:35,00(7)	00:18:01,00(15)
10	Šlajs Petr (1990)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:22:39,00	00:04:31,00(2)	00:18:08,00(17)
11	Noah Daniel (1984)	USA	SK Kola Víšek	00:23:02,00	00:06:11,00(49)	00:16:51,00(3)
12	Houra Tomáš (1996)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:23:06,00	00:05:22,00(25)	00:17:44,00(12)
13	Kesl Jiří (1995)	CZE	USK Akademik Cheb	00:23:12,00	00:05:44,00(38)	00:17:28,00(9)
14	Nekoranec Matěj (1997)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:23:15,00	00:05:48,00(42)	00:17:27,00(8)
15	Teplý Ondřej (1978)	CZE	HISPORT Team	00:23:22,00	00:05:42,00(37)	00:17:40,00(11)
16	Walter Jan (1992)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:23:32,00	00:05:30,00(32)	00:18:02,00(16)
17	Pavelka Marek (1988)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:23:35,00	00:05:09,00(16)	00:18:26,00(21)
18	Peřinka Filip (1988)	CZE	Individuální	00:23:45,00	00:05:56,00(44)	00:17:49,00(13)
19	Bařková Pavlína (1984)	CZE	Kerberos	00:23:45,00	00:04:55,00(11)	00:18:50,00(26)
20	Srch Jiří (1998)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:23:54,00	00:05:08,00(15)	00:18:46,00(24)
21	Leszkow David (2000)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:23:59,00	00:05:10,00(19)	00:18:49,00(25)
22	Cihlák Zdislav (1964)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:24:10,00	00:05:35,00(34)	00:18:35,00(23)
23	Hájek Tomáš (2000)	CZE	JPK AXIS	00:24:28,00	00:05:03,00(14)	00:19:25,00(30)
24	Řehula Jakub (1999)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:24:30,00	00:04:33,00(5)	00:19:57,00(36)
25	Mecko Peter (1987)	SVK	Elab	00:24:31,00	00:05:27,00(28)	00:19:04,00(29)
26	Hraše Zbyněk (1974)	CZE	Endurance Lab Team, z.s.	00:24:37,00	00:04:56,00(12)	00:19:41,00(32)
27	Pekárek Lukáš (1997)	CZE	Lawi Sport Team z.s.	00:24:40,00	00:06:09,00(48)	00:18:31,00(22)
28	Materna Jan (1971)	CZE		00:24:43,00	00:05:44,00(39)	00:18:59,00(28)
29	Bělinová Natálie (2000)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JABLONEC	00:24:46,00	00:05:10,00(20)	00:19:36,00(31)
30	Korous Martin (1974)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:24:49,00	00:06:27,00(54)	00:18:22,00(20)
31	Glaser Václav (1970)	CZE	CTC FORT SMC Ústí nad Orlicí	00:25:01,00	00:05:17,00(24)	00:19:44,00(34)
32	Kolomazník Jan (1999)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:25:02,00	00:05:01,00(13)	00:20:01,00(38)
33	Myšička David (1998)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:25:08,00	00:05:09,00(17)	00:19:59,00(37)
34	Zelená Eliška (1998)	CZE	SOPKo	00:25:12,00	00:04:46,00(9)	00:20:26,00(44)
35	Pičmanová Zuzana (1999)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:25:23,00	00:05:12,00(22)	00:20:11,00(41)
36	Heidrichová Anna (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JABLONEC	00:25:46,00	00:05:27,00(29)	00:20:19,00(43)
37	Ryashko Boris (1974)	CZE	DHL ITS running club	00:25:51,00	00:07:42,00(69)	00:18:09,00(18)
38	Cihlák Jan (1970)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:25:53,00	00:07:36,00(66)	00:18:17,00(19)

39	Gregora Jan (2000)	CZE		00:26:04,00	00:07:11,00(63)	00:18:53,00(27)
40	Jelínek Štěpán (1978)	CZE		00:26:12,00	00:06:30,00(56)	00:19:42,00(33)
41	Schovalová Tereza (1994)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:26:18,00	00:05:30,00(31)	00:20:48,00(47)
42	Novák František (1998)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:26:26,00	00:06:31,00(57)	00:19:55,00(35)
43	Hejtíková Gabriela (1981)	CZE	BKP	00:26:38,00	00:06:24,00(52)	00:20:14,00(42)
44	Bláha Jiří (1976)	CZE	Elab	00:26:49,00	00:06:03,00(47)	00:20:46,00(46)
45	Kmoníčková Pavla (2000)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:26:49,00	00:05:23,00(27)	00:21:26,00(52)
46	Wohlgemuth Lukáš (1984)	CZE		00:26:53,00	00:06:12,00(50)	00:20:41,00(45)
47	Bača Jan (1976)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:26:58,00	00:06:49,00(60)	00:20:09,00(39)
48	Káňa Pavel (1974)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:27:06,00	00:05:29,00(30)	00:21:37,00(54)
49	Kahuda Jiří (2000)	CZE	Šumavský triathlon (ŠuTri)	00:27:13,00	00:05:49,00(43)	00:21:24,00(51)
50	Košťálová Kristýna (2000)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:27:32,00	00:05:42,00(35)	00:21:50,00(56)
51	Bílý Zdeněk (1976)	CZE		00:27:46,00	00:06:41,00(58)	00:21:05,00(50)
52	Holeček Petr (1961)	CZE	Elab	00:27:50,00	00:06:17,00(51)	00:21:33,00(53)
53	Pokorná Pavlína (2000)	CZE	SKI CLUB Brandýs n.L., z.s.	00:27:50,00	00:05:10,00(18)	00:22:40,00(62)
54	Stuchl Jindřich (1974)	CZE	Individuální	00:28:18,00	00:07:29,00(64)	00:20:49,00(48)
55	Táborská Lenka (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:28:21,00	00:05:12,00(21)	00:23:09,00(64)
56	Kotěšovcová Pavla (2000)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:28:28,00	00:05:16,00(23)	00:23:12,00(65)
57	Podlahová Aneta (1994)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:28:37,00	00:05:42,00(36)	00:22:55,00(63)
58	Fiala Aleš (1966)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:28:50,00	00:06:27,00(53)	00:22:23,00(60)
59	Černý Vladimír (1981)	CZE	Holecbekele	00:28:55,00	00:06:27,00(55)	00:22:28,00(61)
60	Kleiberová Natálie (1999)	CZE	SOP Kolín	00:28:58,00	00:05:44,00(40)	00:23:14,00(66)
61	Sklenářová Petra (1987)	CZE		00:29:08,00	00:08:16,00(72)	00:20:52,00(49)
62	Teplá Jana (1979)	CZE		00:29:21,00	00:07:08,00(62)	00:22:13,00(58)
63	Hronová Markéta (1990)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:29:30,00	00:07:08,00(61)	00:22:22,00(59)
64	Kotěšovcová Anna (1996)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:29:31,00	00:05:34,00(33)	00:23:57,00(70)
65	Kirsch Radomír (1975)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:29:40,00	00:07:58,00(71)	00:21:42,00(55)
66	Sykorova Radka (1982)	CZE		00:29:59,00	00:09:48,00(76)	00:20:11,00(40)
67	Plášil Matěj (1999)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:30:01,00	00:07:49,00(70)	00:22:12,00(57)
68	Trněná Kateřina (1978)	CZE		00:30:59,00	00:06:00,00(46)	00:24:59,00(72)
69	Švejda Jan (1964)	CZE	Individuální	00:31:27,00	00:07:40,00(68)	00:23:47,00(67)
70	Mecková Zuzana (1988)	CZE		00:31:30,00	00:07:39,00(67)	00:23:51,00(68)
71	Holánková Kristina (1999)	CZE	PLAF Říčany	00:32:06,00	00:05:57,00(45)	00:26:09,00(74)
72	Havelková Veronika (1998)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:32:39,00	00:06:46,00(59)	00:25:53,00(73)
73	Neuman Jan (1965)	CZE		00:32:54,00	00:08:53,00(73)	00:24:01,00(71)
74	Kališ Přemysl (1952)	CZE		00:34:22,00	00:10:25,00(77)	00:23:57,00(69)
75	Kounovská Veronika (1999)	CZE	Individuální	00:35:19,00	00:09:04,00(74)	00:26:15,00(75)
76	Polanský Petr (1972)	CZE	není	00:38:00,00	00:09:22,00(75)	00:28:38,00(76)
77	Součková Zuzana (1954)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:39:40,00	00:07:33,00(65)	00:32:07,00(77)
DNF	Dušková Zorka (1973)	CZE			00:10:29,00()	---
DNF	Boketta Bernd (1965)	CZE			---	---
DNF	Nejedlý Jakub (1999)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha		00:04:58,00()	---
DNF	Ondrášková Adriana (2000)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec		00:05:22,00()	---

